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Navn

Lars Linder Sporvejene
Michael Wittendorff Enghaven
Troels Schmidt Sporvejene
Martin Reuter Kege 75

Per Jgrgensen Ravnsborg
Kim Holm Jg@rgensen Susa
Per Jorgensen Ravnsborg
Emil Lieberkind Ravnsborg
Carsten Trane Pin-Crackers
Nikolai Hansen Bk Bison
Tommy Erichsen Center

Lars Linder Sporvejene
Martin Rosenkvist Susa

Emil Lieberkind Ravnsborg
Michael Wittendorff Enghaven
Bjgrn Lieberkind Ravnsborg
Michael Sgrensen Susa
Henrik Brogaard Slagelse
Thomas Nielsen BK Bison
Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers
Martin Hansen Susa

Nicolai Larsen Susa

Martin Staschen Haslev
Martin Rosenkvist Susa

S1
246
184
276
247
227
199

258

212
205
200
227
258
211
270
222
190
224
181
193
225
201
211

o

185

213
226
189
230
201
258

195

255
218
241
214
200
234
261
228
192
178
245
198
247
220
244
184
224

228
267
233
225
214
235
269
224
070
214
177
211
236
173
247
211
242
194
221
194
184
186
206
213

297
241
211

236

209
204
267
225
247
245
251
225
198
192
171
243
190
247
245
215
217
221
198
220

226
207
208
193
223
215
150
236
233
258
225
217
216
220
227
214
234
247
192
216
213
181
210
203

013 Herre over 185

243
267
269
234
289
243
208
187
238
177
240
218
218
192
213
257
236
171

230

173
225
213
197
203

Total
1413

1392
1386
1365
1363
1354
1347
1339
1338
1335
1334
1329
1313
1308
1308
1307
1304
1285
1219
1270
1258
1256
1252
1248



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Nicolai Larsen Susa

Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg
Bjarn Lieberkind Ravnsborg
Kent Kraa Ravnsborg

Henrik Delin Moskito

Kim Holm Jgrgensen Susa
Michael Baltzersen Pin-Crackers
Michael Sgrensen Susa
René Lund BK Bison
Christian Simonsgaard Susa
Allan Hansen Famillie Bowl
Nicolaj Pedersen Susa

Martin Reuter Kage 75

Claus Pedersen Kaktus

Jan S. Christiansen SAS
Morten B Henriksen BK Bison
Thomas Lund Fakse

René Lomholt Ravnsborg
Thomas Lund Fakse

Kristjan Holewa Slagelse
Henning Schmidt Kage 75
Lars F. Mikkelsen Jackpot
Claus Petersen Susa

Kim Jgrgensen Susa
Christopher Carter Haslev
Johan Stope Ravnsborg
René Lomholt Ravnsborg
John Heller Allerad BC

215
257
193
192
230
186
178
167
202
246
170
199
183
200
158
194
187
186
ias
171
203
175
201
213
221
202
223
183

227
178
2
217
146
218
214
187
189
196

201

189
186
203
218
210
185
208
182
227
219
167
168
176
190
169
168
185

167
2849
24
184
224
197
203
245
195
170
183
176
147
200
2
176
205
183
W
195
159
233
224
157
§o%
171
191
150

245
149
229
181
204
257
219
176
237
201
209
155
185
209
158
201
212
168
21
179
188
212
201
185
170
221
194
147

203
204
204
222
188
182
188
228
185
204
213
235
213
156
1774
197
205
186
204
221
i
177
170
190
173
213
192
224

190
202
215
273
214
160
196
190
178
166
206
220
256
199
237
183
164
218
187
156
182
183
170
200
o7
133
161
200

1247
1243
1224
1209
1206
1200
gk
1193
1186
1183
1182
1173
1170
1167
1165
1161
1158
1149
1149
1149
1148
1147
1134
1121
1110
1109
1089
1089

35
38
B
26
30
32
36
31
37
29
30
35
33
35
31
30
27
36
30
28
30
30
23
24
28
27
29
23

20
17
il
30
24
17
22
24
16
27
26
20
18
20
24
23
25
21
23
26
20
22
31
26
24
24
18
28



35
54
95
56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63

Ronnie Hastrup Ravnsborg
John Heller Allerad BC

Erik Svensson SAS

Stig Agerbo SAS

Bo Rasmussen Slagelse
Peter M. Hansen Trekroner
Ronnie Hastrup Ravnsborg
Thomas Carter Fakse

Dan Seneberg Susa

Niels Rudloff Susa

Morten Melander Ravnsborg

188
154
150
167
168
157
192
159
183
177

290

141

179
213
179
195
166
155
186
137
180

224

204
173
168
161
169
176
201
150
178
166

219

187
164
204
170
214
167
170
200
157
204

269

188
198

162

164
154
232
154
184
191
134

258

180
220
63
230
{159
160
175
154
180
143

203

1088
1088
1080
1067
1059
1048

1047

1033
1026
1004
1410

24
21
22
24
24
23
21
17
20
20
47

25
27
26
24
25
2D
26
24
2
26
ko
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Navn

Morten Melander Ravnsborg
Mathias Baltsen NBC
Morten Melander Ravnsborg
Andreas Baltsen NBC
Daniel Larsen FBK 2000
Morten Jensen Trekroner
Per B. Jensen Game On
Kim Holm Christensen NBC
Jesper Juul Skov Ravnsborg
March B. Christensen Susa
Carsten Petersson Slagelse
Frank Graversen BK Naestved
Gabriel Lund Susa

Magnus Larsen Haslev
Rune Poulsen Susa

Jan D Hansen Kaktus
Freddy Storgaard Game On
Christopher Reimich Game On
Dennis Anstrup Susa

Poul Hansen Allerad

Martin M Pedersen Susa
Morten Hansen NBC

Arne Jensen Fakse

Carsten Petersson Slagelse

S
231
204
226
206
229
183
171

177

189
214
176
177
202
166
185
175
181
208
163
234
177
193
163
178

S
224
221
184
198
202
186
164
194
152
183
245
188
184
193
180
192
197
200
180
185
175
160
195
206

S
219
223
198
243
236
190
179
198
213
170
177
194
245
198
212
203
177
168
194
192
171
224
184
155

S
269
195
267
245
196
191
188
192
185
204
183
194

165

219
215
155
174
184
201
173
224
231
158
135

S
258
214
189
219
202
226
278
246
258
214
189
214
168
157
121
194
179
193
180
179
181
144
178
216

258
231
168
204
226
212
184
182
183
195
179
181
192
211
204
212
166
201
155
188
153
224
211

Abningsstaevne 2013 Herre under 185

S6
203

Total
1410
1315
1295
1269
1265
1202
1192
1191
1179
1168
1165

1146

1135
1125
1124
1123
1120
1119
1119
1118
1116
1105
1102
1101

f”“%

Vs
X
47
40
257
38
38
32
36
32
29
34
30
26
30
26
28
29
25
30
26
32
34
30

29
22

~

15
14
22
16
18
20
17
23
29
17
25
33
s
24
2l
25
25
19
27
22
14
17
21
28



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

John Schmidt Roar

Christian Nagel Center

Bo Frantzen FBK 2000
Frank Bahm KBK 1940

Leif Mortensen Trekroner
Jan Knudsen Familie Bowl
René Brolgs Fakse

Jakob Thoby Slagelse

Tim Hast Ravnsborg

Jorn R Hansen Ravnsborg
Ole Henriksen SAS

Freddy Storgaard Game On
Ruben Jensen BK Naestved
Jakob Thoby Slagelse

Kim Hansen Game On
Johnni Jespersen BK Neestved
Morten Poulsen BK Neestved
Nicki Andersen Kgge 75
Simon Schultz Ravnsborg
Niels Larsen Kaktus

Laurids Lund Fakse

John Pedersen Game On
Laurids Lund Fakse

Kasper Johansen Ravnsborg
Kasper Johansen Ravnsborg
Martin M Pedersen Susa
Zulfi Aydogmus Pin-Crackers
Michael Larsen NBC

171
243
176
172
201
208
126
205
175
196
158
189
172
198
149
169
164
136
181
177
203
167
189
180
122
173
149
124

200
208
181
155
149
182
223
186
134
169
159
159
185
201
{95
169
175
187
156
155
156
154
158
195
220
168
157
151

1B
174
180
199
196
145
188
183
194
167
201
160
154
170
138
196
202
181
164
171

165

150
174
175
146
182
178
188

161
185
242
184
165
167
145
164
171
177
232
203
182
174
152
190
143
176
184
224
165
200
183
152
153
169
202
171

214
161
176
170
235
170
210
155
193
168
181
205
210
169
198
129
162
179
196
151
157
180
191
150
183
153
150
174

187
121
135
204
136
210
189
181
201
182
124
137
149
137
s
185
184
170
146
148
I
171
120
147
165
141
147
174

1100
1092
1090
1084
1082
1082
1081
1074
1068
1059
1055
1053
1052
1049
1038
1038
1030
1029
1027
1026
1025
1022
1015

999

989

986

983

982

28
28
21
16
26
25
26
19
21
25
25
30
24
29
25
21
19
28
25
19
17
24
19
22
21
21
15
23

24
22
31
38
25
21
23
31
28
20
23
19
21
21
17
28
28
19
21
25
26
22
27
26
25
21
31
18



53
54
55
56
Sy
58
G,
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Jens Hansen LBC

Emil Serensen Kaktus
Jens Erik Nielsen All Spares
Peter Hallgren Fakse

Jorn R Hansen Ravnsborg
Leslie Graham Susa

Emil Larsen Roar

Henrik Frederiksen Holbaek
Tonny Lundh Slagelse
Ronald Vegeberg Fakse
Finn Andersen Ravnsborg
Anders Koch Hansen Susa
Arne Juhl Andersen SJB
Christian Pedersen Alleragd
Leif Anstrup Susa

Sweren Sgrensen Slagelse

166
151
140
154
160
148
166
177
147
138
155
141
130
102
152
126

173
137
168
188
125
181
124

84
159
142
160
127
165
136
117

140

131
139
158
152
172
145
159
173
212
163
148
164
e
148
162
143

210
176
147
163
147
167
192
159
128
181
129
150
130
154
151
137

157
181
171
145
190
125
118
146
111
144
174
164
128
158
128
149

136
187
166
144
151
176
165
183
156
140
136
153
153
177
147

107

973
971
950
946
945
942
924
922
913
908
902
899
885
875

857
802

20
17
10
15
17
13
18
20

18

10
18
16
15
12

21
26
34
21
25
28
22
19
19
29
47
21
20
20
el
26
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2 Abningsstzevne 2013 Damerover 170 &3
4|n |n
Nr. Navn S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total X /
1 Randi Kryger Game On 2240 200 D39 Sl e - 489 T R RN 200 g 20
2 Jane Rasmussen BK Viborg 200 167 166 196 200 214 1143 28 25
3 Jane Rasmussen BK Viborg 49225 200 - 1575202 TS 198 S g w2 s 124
4 Lene Clausen Ravnsborg 197 204 185 171 175 190 1122 24 27
5 Christina Buch Pin-Crackers 189 #6887 139 - A70: 210 = 244 1 1090° 26 22
6 Karina Kristensen Ravnsborg 189 167 209 138 172 187 1062 24 22
7 Christina S Hansen Ravnsborg a6 225 140 S 188 A 086 22 26
8 Karina Kristensen Ravnsborg 149 186 148 181 179 212 1055 23 21
9 Linnea Weinreich Trekroner W62 i 68 7188 479 67 ST il =86
10 Jane Haarbye Allergd BC 168 165 175 160 149 190 1007 20 23
11 Jytte Lillesge Susa ey 0T 88 lde 4l 445 506 il T 82
12 Lis Andersen SJB 161 168 135 165 165 152 946 14 28

13 Michelle Jensen Kage 75 T g 8ie A3 BhI 93 Sl B e T 208 S0R G i w2l



%5 Abningsstaevng 2013 Damerunder 170 3
oz ADNINGSSieEVNe amer under S
Nr. Navn S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total X /
1 Sarah Rasmussen Ravnsborg 225060 2 186 1 208y 195 ved 1096 240 27
2  Gurli Lyndgaard Slagelse 167 158 237 203 151 166 1082 19 30
3 Dorthe Gundersen Kaktus 1882008 g8 T Hl88r S146L =165, M0l 227 127
4  Henriette Hansen Trekroner 213 186 149 154 207 142 1051 19 30
5 Sarah Rasmussen Ravnsborg 1868 A7E S1H0 . Hes s 1960 1042 21129
6 Lisbeth Jensen Fakse 133 181 181 169 178 200 1042 17 31
7 Berit Clemmensen Fakse 149 6% 198 158 10169 190 1033 21 24
8 Marianne Nielsen Kagge 75 123 148 175 181 194 212 1033 16 32
9 Dorthe Larsen Slagelse At O0 sl ds A 4920 66 1018« 16+ 29
10 Karin Bering NBC 148 193 179 180 145 168 1013 14 35
11 Hanne Vegeberg Fakse s a9 206 167", 48 7989 6 29
12 Anne-Mary Henriksen SAS 151 159 147 187 170 158 972 19 19
13 Susanne Olesen Slagelse S8R I8N AT Ad7 T 1465 0. 2989 " 165 26
14 Sabrina G. Nielsen Susa 172 154 158 122 172 176 954 14 31
15 Ann Mansson Ravnsborg o eSOl o s SO 220 RI98 5 Suile L 95
16 Birthe Pedersen Kgge 75 148 176 115 177 163 142 921 13 26
17 Pernille Lindberg Holm Susa 156 60 o2 W8l 134 Y5 - 918 At 22
18 Gitte Jensen Kage 75 126 181 155 143 156 163 914 12 28
19 Maibritt Hansen LBC 126 iReis 084 dies = liihe 19001880 1 59 28
20 Mette Koch Hansen Susa 142 139 141 134 146 177 879 15 20
21 Berit Schmidt Kage 75 18I k62 4 A 600 7124 106 - A215 856 10 23
22 Malene Jensen BK Neestved 147 147 139 120 124 174 851 12 21
23 Cecilie Mortensen Susa 188 - 146521908 - A2 123 846 10+ .28
24 #REFERENCE! M S A SHHHT AR g S B



